
Tütarlapsed

Finaaljooksus -0,8
1 Johanna Oras 1.03.1994 Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 12,78  12,76 (+0,8) 26
2 Geili Alasi 27.11.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 12,99  12,97 (+0,8) 24
3 Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.1996 Läänemere Gümnaasium 13,32  13,10 (+0,8) 23
4 Gerli Helene Gritšenko 29.12.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 13,39  13,39 (+0,8) 22
5 Mariann Smolski 20.12.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 13,51  13,46  (+0,8) 21
6 Emma-Johanna Vaniko 15.06.1996 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 13,44  13,47 (+0,8) 20
7 Berit betten Gulfia Naarits 07.11.1996 GAG 13,80  13,65  (+0,8) 19
8 Johanna-Britt Haabu 27.08.1995 Tallinna Reaalkool 13,68  13,87 (+0,8) 18
9 Aleksandra Soldvjova 10.01.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 13,80 (+1,5) 17

Triina Maasik 23.02.1997 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 13,80 (+1,3) 17
11 Mari Liiver 10.09.1996 Nõmme Põhikool 14,07 (+0,9) 15
12 Mia Brit Ots 9.09.1996 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 14,08 (+2,0) 14
13 Kristin Heidemann 14.01.1995 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 14,14 (+1,5) 13
14 Anastasia Ruban 28.01.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 14,26 (+1,3) 12
15 Kristiina Lepiku 10.10.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 14,28 (+1,3) 11
16 Kadi Paldre 19.01.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 14,29 (+2,0) 10
17 Laura Mettis 7.11.1996 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 14,29 (+1,2) 9
18 Riin Päll 20.09.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 14,30 (+1,5) 8
19 Cornelia Efros 19.08.1995 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 14,37 (+0,9)
20 Mia Eklund 30.10.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 14,42 (+1,5)
21 Diana Tanga 9.08.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 14,48 (+1,3)
22 Kalinina Karina 14.06.1997 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 14,55 (+0,9)

Jekaterina Maizik 6.04.1995 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 14,55 (+1,5)
24 Triin Kalmu 15.08.1995 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 14,66 (+0,9)
25 Diana Tali 25.10.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 14,76 (+1,2)

Kirsi Pruudel 9.04.1996 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 14,76 (+0,9)
27 Laura Saava 1.03.1996 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 14,79 (+1,2)
28 Marilin Mättik 14.03.1996 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 15,16 (+2,0)
29 Marie Heinsalu 27.05.1994 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 15,34 (+1,2)
30 Thara-Liis Tull 22.10.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 15,36 (+0,9)
31 Marita Niitav 6.02.1994 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 15,43 (+1,5)
32 Evelina Kedrova 26.03.1996 Läänemere Gümnaasium 15,62 (+0,9)
33 Mari Ann Vellerand 12.05.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 15,73 (+0,9)
34 Regina Reisin 21.03.1994 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 16.02 (+0,9)
35 Nataliya Mekhrenhina 18.08.1995 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 16,43 (+0,9)

1 Natalja Zabijako 15.08.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.33,70 26
2 Sofia Savtšenko 30.06.1994 Laagna Gümnaasium 2.34,26 24
3 Kätlin Perri 12.10.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 2.37,35 23
4 Karina Rannu 15.08.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.38,36 22
5 Karit Kaljusto 2.07.1995 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.38,97 21
6 Anna Borodina 6.01.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.42,65 20
7 Diana Halla 8.07.1995 GAG 2.45,12 19
8 Polina Šalova 14.09.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 2.45,62 18
9 Kristiina Uusna 9.05.1995 GAG 2.45,66 17

10 Karina Kabrits 7.01.1997 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 2.46,34 16
11 Anastassia Mošina 27.12.1996 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.46,49 15
12 Paula Pauts 14.05.1996 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.46,51 14
13 Olga Pavlova 8.02.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.47,21 13

Tallinna koolinoorte 2010.a. meistrivõistlused 
kergejõustikus

24.-25.mai 2010.a.

Esimene päev
Noorem vanuseklass

100 meetri jooks

800 meetri jooks



14 Kristanna-Maria Haponen 30.10.1996 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 2.49,46 12
15 Tuuli Tomingas 1.04.1995 Arte Gümnaasium 2.51,64 11
16 Riin Uus 18.07.1994 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.51,49 10
17 Annie Grace Mould 23.01.1996 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.51,58 9
18 Anne Niin 1.12.1994 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 2.52,04 8
19 Heleri Pärmik 2.11.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 2.55,41 7
20 Karina Bogatova 13.08.1995 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 2.56,28 6
21 Anastassia Zaitseva 2.09.1995 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 2.56,51 5
22 Mia Eklund 30.10.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.57,14 4
23 Anne-Mari Kotkas 5.04.1995 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.59,13 2
24 Kristina Dušina 6.04.1995 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 3.03,78
25 Heidi Tiik 30.06.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.11,24

Kaili Tael 6.06.1996 Mustamäe Gümnaasium DNF
Kristiina Voolar 6.04.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium DNF
Aleksandra Krijer 29.07.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium DNF

1 Jevgenia Špiljova 15.04.1994 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 10.91 26
2 Riin Päll 20.09.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 10.36 24
3 Veera Murõtševa 2.11.1995 Läänemere Gümnaasium 9,81 23
4 Kadi Paldre 19.01.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 9.79 22
5 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 KSG 9.57 21
6 Hanna-Maria Kupper 11.04.1995 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 9.41 20
7 Karit Kaljusto 2.07.1995 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9.02 19
8 Piret Kasak 22.06.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 8.95 18
9 Nele Laurimaa 7.08.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 8.85 17

10 Kairi Lillemäe 20.12.1994 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 8.79 16
11 Laura Kaar 5.03.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 8.72 15
12 Kristina Dušina 6.04.1995 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 8.69 14
13 Helen Kaarjärv 26.08.1994 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8.56 13
14 Kristin Raudberg 31.01.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8.52 12
15 Anneliis Hiire 26.07.1994 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 8.29 11
16 Betti Vainküla 6.03.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 8.25 10
17 Linda Veski 7.03.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 8.05 9
18 Vivian Keskküla 20.05.1996 Audentese Erakool 8.01 8
19 Merlyn Lipp 16.02.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8.00 7
20 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 KSG 7.97 6
21 Carita Ignatjeva 29.11.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 7.92 5

Liisa Hiob 6.07.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 7.92 5
23 Jelena Šibalova 27.05.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 7.86 3
24 Joanna Alamaa 20.12.1993 Arte Gümnaasium 7.67 2
25 Diana Tali 25.10.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 7.55 1
26 Kai-Ly Enno 29.11.1993 GAG 7.40
27 Kaisa Annuk 3.02.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 7.38
28 Merilin Raudna GAG 7.34
29 Heidi Leiten 14.06.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 7.26
30 Marina Migalenja 24.12.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 7.09
31 Mariliis Muuga 17.04.1997 KSG 7.01
32 Karina Kork 24.09.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 6.84
33 Ketlin Kivi 28.01.1995 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 6.39
34 Žanna Vassilijeva 18.04.1994 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 6.29
35 Serena Bersin 9.03.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 6.06

Poeglapsed

Kuulitõuge



Finaaljooksus +0,9
1 Marten Saarlas 5.07.1995 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 11,77  11,47 (+1,5) 26
2 Hans Lillemaa 14.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 11,71  11,56 (+1,5) 24
3 Liiver Jan-Ross Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 12.02  11,80 (+1,5) 23
4 Endrik Raun 20.12.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,96  11,84 (+1,5) 22
5 Anton Mäelt 15.11.1993 Tehnika Gümnaasium 12,17  12,08 (+1,5) 21
6 Andre Tammeorg 2.10.1993 Arte Gümnaasium 12,23  12,51 (+1,5) 20
7 Märt Häkkinen 8.03.1995 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 12,36  12,26 (+1,5) 19
8 Indrek Reinol 24.07.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 12,23  12,51 (+1,5) 18
9 Mikk Otis 6.09.1994 Audentese Erakool 12,39 (+2,3) 17

Mihkel Ivanov 27.03.1994 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 12,39 (+1,6) 17
11 Kevin Kauber 23.02.1993 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 12,41 (+1,2) 16
12 Geir-Steinar Kink Tallinna 32. Keskkool 12,46 (+1,6) 14
13 Karl Üllemaa 14.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 12,49 (+1,2) 13

Martin Aru 6.01.1995 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 12,49 (+1,9) 13
15 Daniel Pälling 6.10.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12,50 (+2,3) 11
16 Cristofer Martin 10.10.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,59 (+1,2) 10

Andreas Bachman GAG 12,59 (+1,2) 10
18 Mikk Jürisson 8.05.1994 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 12,65 (+1,6) 8
19 Henri Palm 19.06.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 12,68 (+2,3) 7
20 Rene Randlane 29.09.1994 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,80 (+1,1) 6
21 Gen Gornov 3.02.1994 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 12,89 (+1,9) 5
22 Karl Holm 5.07.1994 Tallinna 21. kool 12,92 (+2,3) 4
23 Ilmar Olmaru 11.01.1994 Tehnika Gümnaasium 12,93 (+1,4) 3
24 Tom Gregori Brazier 15.04.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 13,05 (+1,4)
25 Andre Rautsepp 16.09.1993 Tehnika Gümnaasium 13,24 (+2,3)
26 Oleg Karlson 20.06.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 13,25 (+1,1)
27 Nikita Staritšõn 29.04.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 13,30 (+2,3)
28 Romeo Toodu 16.09.1995 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 13,36 (+1,4)
29 Aleksei Petrakov 7.03.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 13,47 (+1,1)
30 Vladislav Volodin 9.02.1995 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 13,59 (+1,1)
31 Ian Mandri 26.09.1995 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 13,63 (+1,0)
32 Aleksei Ivanov 20.07.1995 Läänemere Gümnaasium 13,79 (+1,4)
33 Ilja Sen 9.08.1993 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 13,82 (+1,9)
34 Martin Ahi 13.12.1993 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 13,98 (+1,4)
35 Sven Raaper 3.07.1996 Heleni Kool 15,08 (+1,2)

Martin Metsoja 29.12.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium DQ (+1,9)
Mattias Kuppart 15.01.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium DNE
Aerton Muzõka 4.01.1996 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium DNE
Karl Henri Rebane 20.08.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium DNE
Fredy-Mark Lilleberg 20.05.1994 Sikupilli Keskkool DNE
Edgar Puusepp 31.12.1992 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium DNE
Loginov Konstantin 15.11.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium DNE
Konstantin Ljubobratets 18.05.1995 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium DNE
Zubets Filipp 07.31.1994 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium DNE
Erkki Kubber 4.30.1994 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium DNE
Erkik Sokolov 5.16.1994 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium DNE
Egert Tammeko 18.09.1994 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium DNE
Silvere Henri 26.02.1994 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium DNE

1 Sten Ütsmüts 7.20.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.11,13 26
2 Armin Ruuse 18.05.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.11,68 24
3 Karl Martin Miidu 9.11.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.15,46 23
4 Vladislav Gužov 28.05.1995 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 2.17,11 22
5 Dimitri Piskunov 28.11.1993 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 2.19,27 21
6 Ants-Oscar Pertelson 20.03.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.19,86 20
7 Marko Kabel 1.03.1995 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.22,04 19

100 m jooks

800 meetri jooks



8 Paul Nael 6.10.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 2.22,35 18
9 Kris Kuusmaa 8.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 2.26,09 17

10 Tarmo Huttunen 15.08.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 2.27,88 16
11 Taavi Mikomägi 7.08.1996 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.30,18
12 Karl-Eerik Laanet GAG 2.30,45
13 Kristo Ilmajärv 12.05.1995 Ristiku Põhikool 2.31,05
14 Karl Markus 28.07.1995 VHK 2.31,43
15 Erki Künnapuu Tallinna 32. Keskkool 2.31,53
16 Jordan-Andreas Kotkas Tallinna 32. Keskkool 2.34,55
17 Tauri Tamm 8.02.1996 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.35,32
18 Aleksei Jakunin 30.03.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.41,15
19 Indrek Nordlind 2.53,58 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 2.53,58

1 Hans Lillemaa 14.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 5.99 (+2,3) 26
2 Martin Meier 29.12.1993 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 5.86 (+3,4) 24
3 Anton Mäelt 15.11.1993 Tehnikagümnaasium 5.84 (+1,0) 23
4 Kaspar Pärn 16.09.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 5.78 (+1,3) 22
5 Ott Olaf Trink GAG 5.63 (+1,1) 21
6 Andre Tammeorg 2.10.1993 Arte Gümnaasium 5.49 (+3,3) 20
7 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.44 (0,0) 19
8 Jan-Ross Liiver 19.06.1994 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 5.38 (+1,7) 18
9 Romeo Toodu 16.09.1995 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 5.23 (+2,8) 17

10 Mauri Levandi 3.12.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.22 (+2,5) 16
11 Marten Lumet 11.11.1996 Rocca Al Mare Kool 5.00 (-0,5) 15
12 Lauri Valma 4.03.1994 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 4.93 (+0,7) 14
13 Martin Aru 6.01.1995 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.91 (+0,9) 13
14 Üllar Taidur 28.07.1993 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 4.90 (+0,5) 12
15 Markus Silla 18.10.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 4.90 (+0,6) 11
16 Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.1995 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.79 (-0,1) 10
17 Martin Ahi 13.12.1993 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.79 (+1,4) 9
18 Dima Usov 19.09.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 4.87 (+0,3) 8
19 Ilmar Olmaru 11.01.1994 Tehnikagümnaasium 4.78 (+0,1)
20 Geir-Steinar Kink Tallinna 32. Keskkool 4.72 (+1,8)
21 Gen Gornov 3.02.1994 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.57 (+3,4)
22 Tomas Pallum 12.30.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 4.54 (+3,0)
23 Harry Martõnov 5.04.1996 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 4.07 (-0,3)

1 Martin Meier 29.12.1993 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 1.70 26
2 Rasmus Kisel GAG 1.65 24
3 Indrek Reinol 24.07.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.60 23
4 Enn-Erik Mirt 18.05.1995 Kivimäe Põhikool 1.60 22
5 Rene Jarosik 2.07.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 1.55 21

Denis Izotov 14.01.1995 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 1.55 21
7 Ergo Lükk 30.03.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.50 19

Rasmus Marnat 23.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 1.50 19
9 Paul Talve Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.50 17

10 Nikita Kožemjatšenko Ehte Gümnaasium 1.50 16
11 Renee Alliksaar 6.05.1994 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.50 15

Aleksei Stepanov Ehte Gümnaasium 1.50 15
13 Roman Kalin 15.07.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 1.45 13

Paavo Teder 15.01.1995 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.45 13
15 Sander Somelar 11.04.1995 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.40 11
16 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.1995 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.40 10
17 Sten Remmelg 16.06.1994 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 0

Kaugushüpe

Kõrgushüpe

Teivashüpe



1 Sander Tiitso 12.04.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.30 26
2 Sander Ivarinen 3.05.1995 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 3.20 24
3 Uku Erik Tropp 4.09.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.20 23
4 Mihkel Leib GAG 3.00 22
5 Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.1995 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.90 21
6 Markus Erik Õis 15.05.1995 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.80 20
7 Randon Simson 27.09.1995 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.70 19
8 Henri Tamm 20.08.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.70 18
9 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.1995 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.50

1 Egert Haller 4.4.1995 Tallinna 21. Kool 12.33 26
2 Patrick Mägi 27.11.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11.35 24
3 Jevgeni Tšerpak 22.07.1994 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 11.27 23
4 Sten Somelar 27.08.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10.94 22
5 Albert Vilde 23.05.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10.88 21
6 Sven Lillimägi 25.10.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 10.83 20
7 Rufat Maksimov 21.10.1993 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 10.76 19
8 Vello Kannike 18.02.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.70 18
9 Mihkel Ruubas 24.11.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 10.25 17

10 Sven Kaabel Tallinna 32 10.19 16
Rene Jarošik 2.07.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10.15 16

12 Priit Pähklimägi 30.04.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10.08 14
13 Reigo Keelmann Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.03 13
14 Anreas Kullerkan 12.07.1995 Tallinna 21. Kool 9.51 12
15 Lev Burlaka 23.08.1995 Läänemere Gümnaasium 9.40 11
16 Mario Kull 3.01.1994 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 8.98
17 Kristo Vinni 24.08.1995 Tehnikagümnaasium 8.79
18 Timothy Tamm 4.06.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 8.69
19 Andreas Lepamets 14.11.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 8.68
20 Jaan Zabrodin 17.04.1995 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 8.48
21 Aleksei Ivanov 20.07.1995 Läänemere Gümnaasium 8.29
22 Andre Veelaid 22.07.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 8.21
23 Daniil Aleksejev 3.03.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 7.95
24 Sven Raaper 3.07.1996 Heleni Kool 6.00

Neiud

Finaaljooksus 0,0
1 Kaia Soosaar 24.04.1993 Rocca al Mare Kool 12,90  12,80 (+1,6) 26
2 Helin Meier 20.04.1992 GAG 13,13  13,14 (+1,6) 24
3 Keidy Treier 6.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 13,26  13,18 (+1,6) 23
4 Lehti Alver 29.10.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 13,24  13,34  (+1,6) 22
5 Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 4.09.1991 GAG 13,75  13,82 (+1,6) 21
6 Merilin Iital 14.04.1992 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 13,94  13,91 (+1,6) 20
7 Liisa Kušnir 24.08.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 13,25 DNF (+2,0) 19
8 Greta Kalvi 1.12.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 13,60  DNF (+1,4) 18
9 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 13,99 (+1,4) 17

10 Karen Kukk 20.09.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 14,20 (+0,3) 16
11 Estelle Silm 8.06.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 14,46 (+2,0)
12 Trude Taevere Pääsküla Gümnaasium 14,81 (+0,3)
13 Marika Lukasejeva 4.06.1992 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 14,98 (+0,3)
14 Karmen Mets 11.01.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 15,37 (+0,3)
15 Mai-Liis Hütt 18.05.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 15,51 (+1,4)
16 Kaidi Soiela 12.04.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 15,70 (+2,0)

Maarja Laineviir Pääsküla Gümnaasium DQ
Kädi Soodla 5.02.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool DQ

Kuulitõuge

Vanem vanuseklass

100 meetri jooks



1 Aleksandra Tsesoho Ehte Gümnaasium 1.02,85 26
2 Sandra Aasma 19.10.1991 GAG 1.04,07 24
3 Aleksandra Griffer 4.06.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.04,11 23
4 Kartin Kekkonen 11.10.1991 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 1.05,54 22
5 Carmen Ainola 6.05.1992 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 1.05,94 21
6 Triinu Tamberg 28.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.06,69 20
7 Angelina Ikko 7.12.1990 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 1.07,56 19
8 Lüdmila Gritskevich 12.08.1993 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 1.07,79 18
9 Mari-Liis Medar 10.05.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.08,62 17

10 Maarja Laidna 24.12.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.09,42 16
11 Anu Hark 10.03.1993 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 1.11,04 15
12 Janely Põllumägi 8.12.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.11,14 14
13 Anna-Maria Sepp 2.03.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 1.11,96 13
14 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.12,76 12
15 Marilyn Koitnurm 27.05.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.13,75 11
16 Madlen Mirtentreu 10.02.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.14,35
17 Liis-Grete Arro 17.08.1992 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.17,71
18 Getter Reisin 10.03.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 1.18,06
19 Marilin Marjo 13.10.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.18,85
20 Tiia Päkk 13.12.1990 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 1.19,31
21 Christine Alus 16.10.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 1.21,37

1 Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 39.44 26
2 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 GAG 31.71 24
3 Epp Sihver 20.03.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 31.24 23
4 Karolin Krutop 8.05.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 29,53 22
5 Kädi-Kristlin Miggur 4.09.1991 GAG 28.98 21
6 Hedvig Tõnisson 15.09.1992 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 28.68 20
7 Sirje Lagle 24.10.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 27.50 19
8 Carmen Merylin Erala 10.09.1993 GAG 25.38 18
9 Mari-Liis Tõitoja 5.06.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 25.28 17

10 Saale Suurtee 27.05.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 24.88 16
11 Kristina Sikkar 2.07.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 23.71 15
12 Epp Uus 25.03.1992 Audentese Erakool 23.70 14
13 Ekaterina Jštšenko 2.07.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 23.64 13
14 Diana Aus 3.07.1993 Rocca Al Mare Kool 23.36 12
15 Gretel Murd 21.08.1991 Heleni Kool 22.95 11
16 Agne Rauba 9.03.1991 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 22.44 10
17 Mari Hütsi 1.10.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 22.87 9
18 Maria Mebaorg 23.01.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 22.44 8
19 Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 22.43 7
20 Marje Mölder 4.09.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 22.28 6
21 Haldi Vanatoa 27.06.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 20.22 5
22 Siiri Karjus 26.02.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 18.18
23 Ekaterina Bahmat Ehte Gümnaasium 16.39
24 Ilona Peterson 10.04.1991 Sikupilli Keskkool 15.35
25 Elise Nassar 3.05.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 12.66
26 Laura Rogenbaum 18.09.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium NM

1 Sirje Lagle 24.10.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 29,00 26
2 Mariin Petoffer 29.04.1992 Rocca al Mare Kool 28,80 24
3 Epp Sihver 20.03.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 25,44 23
4 Siiri Karjus 26.02.1992 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 19,73
5 Elina Mesilaane 19.02.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 15,02

Noormehed

400 meetri jooks

Kettaheide

Odavise



Finaalis+0,6
1 Rasmus Rooks 22.02.1992 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 10,84  11,02 (+1,7) 26
2 Kert Pütsepp 25.04.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,45  11,52 (+0,4) 24
3 Meelis Siimson 29.11.1992 Rocca Al Mare Kool 11,49  11,58 (+1,1) 23
4 Kristjan Krimberg 15.02.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,50  11,54 (+0,2) 22
5 Mart Saarmann 1.06.1991 Rocca Al Mare Kool 11,53  11,52 (+1,7) 21
6 Ragnar Kullamäe 24.08.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 11,72  11,71 (+1,7) 20
7 Juri Gavrilov 11.05.1993 Tallinna Ranniku Gümnaasium 11,74  11,86 (+0,2) 19
8 Kaspar Virks GAG 12,20  11,95 (+1,1) 18
9 Meelis Tara 30.10.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,95 (+1,1) 17

10 Gert Heinala 5.08.1993 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 12,00 (+0,2) 16
11 Hannes Anier GAG 12,23 (+2,3) 15
12 Mattis Kirsipuu 3.11.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 12,29 (+0,4) 14
13 Oole Tuurmaa 12.10.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 12,29 (+1,7) 13
14 Aare Kutter 22.11.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 12,30 (+0,2) 12
15 Margus Potisepp 26.06.1990 Tallinna 21. Kool 12,34 (+1,1) 11
16 Karl-Patrik Lee GAG 12,35 (+0,2) 10

Rando Välimets 16.09.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 12,35 (+0,4) 10
18 Edgar Rootalu GAG 12,36 (+0,4) 8
19 Rainer Lill 3.01.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 12,45 (+0,4) 7
20 Sten Teino 2.04.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 12,48 (+0,2) 6
21 Jan-Erik Vilba 14.06.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 12,50 (+0,4) 5
22 Fred Brosman 26.07.1993 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 12,72 (+1,1) 4
23 Egert Tober 7.15.1993 Arte Gümnaasium 12,76 (+0,4) 3

Mihkel Riiman 22.04.1992 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 12,76 (+1,1) 3
25 Elton Brauer 23.08.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 12,78 (+0,4) 1
26 Mark Vingisaar 17.02.1993 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 12,82 (+1,7)
27 Martin kaarjärv 2.10.1992 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 13,33 (+0,4)
28 Anton Hmelnitski 7.08.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 13,45 (+0,4)
29 Ari-Matti Mustonen 20.01.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 13,51 (+0,4)
30 Oleg Akunets 8.12.1992 Läänemere Gümnaasium 13,61 (+0,4)
31 Silver Laks 1.08.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium DQ

1 Martti Vaske 16.05.1992 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 53,01 26
2 Anton Pužörjov 17.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 54,41 24
3 Kaspar Puksand 6.01.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 54,82 23
4 Kaur Paldre 25.02.1992 VHK 55,12 22
5 Lauri Lendsalu 4.06.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 56,05 21
6 Kaspar-Tanel Tuisk 26.03.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 56,14 20
7 Vladimir Vaher 27.12.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 56,21 19
8 Sten Siitam 19.04.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 56,43 18
9 Mattis Jaama 28.05.1992 VHK 56,64 17

10 Lennart Pungas 25.07.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 56,97 16
11 Pavel Chichkanov 11.03.1993 Tallinna Ranniku Gümnaasium 57,19 15
12 Teppo Roger 30.01.1990 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 57,39 14
13 Toomas Sepp 21.12.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 57,45 13
14 Rabi Ott 27.04.1993 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 58,64 12
15 Egon Lund 11.09.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 59 11
16 Mario Mamburg Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 59,07 10
17 Johan Erik Kopli 22.02.1992 VHK 59,75 9
18 Martin Kaarjärv 2.10.1992 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 59,87 8
19 Mihkel-Aleksander Riis 11.04.1992 Jaokb Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.00,51 7
20 Silver Kalmus 20.04.1993 Tehnikagümnaasium 1.00,61 6

1 Silver Lätt 26.01.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 9.43,73 26
2 Allan Aim 3.02.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 9.47,02 24

100 meetri jooks

400 meetri jooks

3000 meetri jooks



3 Vladimir Kuzmin 22.01.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 10.01,20 23
4 Markus Prommik 11.05.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10.12,58 22
5 Martin Tammiste 14.01.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 10.17,01 21
6 Raul Rannaste 15.01.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 10.18,87 20
7 Villu Eller 10.01.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 10.20,27 19
8 Heimar Altmets 3.03.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10.24,47 18
9 Madis Saadik 4.12.1992 GAG 10.25,80 17

10 Juhan Kaarma 23.12.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 10.27,23 16
11 Einar Niin 11.06.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10.29,92 15
12 Peeter Soasepp 10.08.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10.35,89 14
13 Kristjan Vilipõld 26.10.1991 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 10.37,02 13
14 Jürgen Jänese 30.03.1990 Tallinna Reaalkool 10.37,38 12
15 Karli Kannel 23.10.1991 Tehnikagümnaasium 10.37,55 11
16 Dimitri Ševoldajev 30.04.1992 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 10.40,16 10
17 Olari Sõerumäe 25.11.1991 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 10.53,87 9
18 Henri Lauran 21.12.1992 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 11.00,58 8
19 Joosep Presmann 7.03.1991 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 11.10,40 7
20 Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.1992 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11.14,03 6
21 Kaarel Padu 26.12.1989 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 11.14,11 5
22 Martin Laid 12.02.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 11.33,14
23 Mark Timošev 5.04.1997 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 11.42,77

Jan Treier GAG DNF
Juri Sagutkin 25.04.1993 Juhkentali Gümnaasium DNF

VA Kristen Sirak 26.05.1992 Jüri Gümnaasium 9.57,43
VA Robert Rivik 23.02.1992 Jüri Gümnaasium 10.43,54

1 Rasmus Rooks 22.02.1992 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 6.82 (+0,4) 26
2 Mikk Mihkel Nurges 21.12.1992 Rocca Al Mare Kool 6.78 (+0,2) 24
3 Keir Veskiväli 15.07.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 6.45 (+0,5) 23
4 Dmitri Mosenolz 1.06.1993 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 6.32 (+2,8) 22
5 Joonas Ollisaar 30.07.1991 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 6.08 (+0,5) 21
6 Ingmar Aru 21.5.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 6.00 (+2,2) 20
7 Jorgen Liiv 12.04.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 5.81 (+1,7) 19
8 Edgar Rocialu GAG 5.66 (+1,3) 18
9 Kirill Kossov 1.12.1990 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 5.59 (+0,8) 17

10 Kaspar Kreek 29.10.1990 Tehnikagümnaasium 5.57 (+2,2) 16
11 Kaur Kuuskmäe GAG 5.51 (+0,6) 15
12 Ott Rabi 27.04.1993 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 5.51 (-1,4) 14
13 sander Paling 2.01.1992 tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 5.50 (+3,1) 13
14 Andrei Sikerin 18.03.1992 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 5.48 (+2,8) 12
15 Janek Remmelgas 16.12.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 5.41 (+1,1) 11
16 Fred Brosman 26.07.1993 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 5.40 (+2,2) 10
17 Karl-Patrik Lee GAG 5.40 (+0,9) 9
18 Egert Tober 8.01.1900 Arte Gümnaasium 5.25 (-0,5) 8
19 Silver Laks 1.08.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 5.21 (+5.21) 7
20 Gert Heinala 5.08.1993 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 5.14 (+0,6) 6
21 Hans-Kristjan Aasma 4.03.1991 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 5.03 (+1,6) 5
22 Armo Koppel 6.11.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 4.87 (+1,2)
23 Mark-Jakob Otsa 18.03.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 4.69 (-0,9)
24 Raiko Karpov tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4.49 (+3,37

1 Dimitri Mosendz 1.06.1993 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 13.58 (+2,8) 26
2 Maksin Moissejenkov 26.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 12.89 (+1,7) 24
3 Kaspar Kreek 29.10.1990 Tehnikahümnaasium 12.12 (+0,4) 23
4 Janek Remmelgas 16.12.1992 Tehnikahümnaasium 11.94 (+1,4) 22
5 Jens Markus Juhanson 18.03.1992 Rocc Al Mare Kool 11.80 (+0,6) 21

Kaugushüpe

Kolmikhüpe



6 Lars Salm Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11.80 (+3,0) 20
7 Kaur Kuuskmäe GAG 11.59 (+1,0) 19
8 Kirill Kossov 1.12.1990 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 11.49 (+1,5) 18
9 Vladislav Muzõka 6.07.1991 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 10.98 (+1,9) 17

10 Sander Paling 2.01.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.83 (+3,4) 16

1 Gert Kuusmäe GAG 3.80 26
2 Rauno Tomson 6.02.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 3.80 24
3 Karl Anton Rinaldo 22.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.60 23
4 Rauno Öeren 19.04.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.20 22
5 Hans Vellamaa 5.10.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.10 21
6 Kaido Stroom 25.07.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.90 20
7 Martin Vahher 21.05.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.50 19

Harri Mündel 28.05.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 0
Kuldar Sirelbu 3.03.1993 Sikupilli Keskkool 0

1 Mattias Holst 1.05.1993 Audentese Erakool 48.00 26
2 Jaanus Viide 24.10.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 45.59 24
3 Ken Kiviväli 30.12.1992 Tehnika Gümnaasium 43,39 23
4 Lennart-Ürjo Valma 5.11.1992 Audentese Erakool 42,98 22
5 Uku Langebraun 10.09.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 42.75 21
6 Rünno Pusa 4.03.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 40.08 20
7 Pearu-Paul Piperal 3.05.1992 Tehnika Gümnaasium 38.58 19
8 Henri Prii 30.05.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 36.50 18
9 Oliver Simpson 9.05.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 33.60

10 Richard Tomusk 20.02.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 33.00
11 Madis Pöllu 10.10.1992 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 30.52
12 Rasmus Tuisk 8.06.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 29.33
13 Kaspar Kald 9.02.1993 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 28.14
14 Dimitri Rjabits 13.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 37.23
15 Johan Erik Kopli 22.02.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 24.96

Erki Reinsalu Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium NM
Pavel Balitski 20.12.1992 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium NM

1 Urmo Andresso 5.11.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 45.76 26
2 Madis Köpper 13.04.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 45,19 24
3 Jako Siim Eensalu 22.04.1993 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 40.45 23
4 Marko Kiisk 17.01.1992 Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 39.06 22
5 Toomas Piirsoo 23.01.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 34.40 21
6 Taaniel Ormus 12.02.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 34.37 20
7 Ken Kiviväli 30.12.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 31.82 19
8 Sten Indrikson 1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 27.36 18
9 Erki Reinsalu 1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 26.74 17

10 Tony-Petter Haav 16.09.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 25.66 16
11 Frank Viikberg 5.02.1990 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 25.14 15
12 Koit-Georg Peterson 1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 23.89
13 Jörgen Kippel 22.04.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 23.93
14 Rünno Pusa 4.03.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 22.27
15 Kaarel Purde 28.11.1991 Tehnikagümnaasium 20.90
16 Jevgeni Moissejenkov 21.11.1991 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 20.28

Maksim Lutsenko 1.06.1991 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 0
Lennart-Ürjo Valma 5.11.1992 Audentese Erakool 0

Kettaheide

Teine päev

Odavise

Teivashüpe



Tütarlapsed

1 Johanna Oras 1.03.1994 Väike-Õismäe Gümnaasium 41,94 26
2 Geili Alasi 27.11.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 42,3 24
3 Reelika Reindoff 30.08.1994 Tallinna 21. Keskkool 44,35 23
4 Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.1996 Läänemere Gümnaasium 44,8 22
5 Mariann Smolski 20.12.1994 Tallinna 21. Keskkool 45,6 21
6 Laura Berta Vahtra 6.12.1993 Prantsuse Lütseum 45,66 20
7 Anneli Kripsaar 18.06.1905 Prantsuse Lütseum 45,88 19
8 Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 46,13 18
9 Sandra Jasner 9.02.1997 Arte Gümnaasium 46,49 17

10 Natalja Zabijako 15.08.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 46,67 16
11 Diana Tanga 9.8.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 46,75 15
12 Triina Maasik 23.02.1997 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 46,78 14
13 Sarah Ellermaa 19.4.1995 Tallinna Reaalkool 46,82 13
14 Kristiina Uusna 9.5.1995 GAG 46,85 12
15 Helena Mäeorg 1.12.1996 Arte Gümnaasium 47 11
16 Anna Silvia Seemel 9.05.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 47,26 10
17 Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.1995 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 47,74 9
18 Lisett Niitsoo 19.12.1996 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 47,75 8
19 Paula Pauts 14.05.1996 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 47,79 7
20 Kristin Resik 9.10.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 48,04 6
21 Kätlin Perri 12.10.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 48,11 5
22 Diana Halla 8.07.1995 GAG 48,2 4
23 Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.1997 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 48,28 3
24 Johanna-Britt Haabu 27.08.1995 Tallinna Reaalkool 48,41 2
25 Riin Uus 18.07.1994 Audentese Erakool 48,50 1
26 Vivian Keskküla 20.05.1994 Audentese Erakool 49,19
27 Triin Kalmu 15.08.1995 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 49,29
28 Jekaterina Maizik 31.05.1995 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 49,63
29 Agnes Tiimus 8.01.1995 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 49,97
30 Kristel Arras 18.11.1996 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 50,7
31 Telli Zeinalova 31.05.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 51,52
32 Olivia Pajula 13.06.1997 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 52,21
33 Zaitseva Jelizaveta 1.08.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 52,94
34 Diana-Anna Borissova 9.04.1995 Arte Gümnaasium 54,18
35 Kristina Kasvandik 1.12.1994 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 54,52
36 Karolin Kondrat 5.11.1993 Tallinna 21. Keskkool 54,73

Kristel Tamm 27.02.1994 Lilleküla Gümnaasium DN

1 Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.1995 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 16,70 (-0,8) 26
2 Jaanika Lüüs 4.02.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 17,60 (-0,8) 24
3 Beatrile Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 17,78 (-0,8) 23
4 Veronica Zäro 16.11.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 18,10 (-0,8) 22
5 Elisabeth Saal 7.03.1995 Audentese Erakool 19,96 (-0,8) 21
6 Kristiina Lepiku 10.10.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 20,23 (-0,8) 20
7 Gertrud Saks 9.07.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 21,09 (-0,8)

Telli Zeinalova Pääsküla Gümnaasium DNF

1 Klarika Kaldmaa 29.03.1995 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.96 (+0,3) 26
2 Gerli Helene Gritšenko 29.12.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.89 (-1,1) 24
3 Beatrice Metsaorg 16.12.1996 Prantsuse Lütseum 4.73 (+0,2) 23
4 Kristin Raudberg 31.01.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.64 (-0,2) 22

Kaugushüpe

Noorem vanuseklass

300 meetri jooks

100 meetri tõkkejooks



5 Berit Naarits GAG 4.60 (+0,6) 21
6 Anneli Kripsaar Prantsuse Lütseum 4.59 (+0,9) 20
7 Kristel Tamm 27.02.1994 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.56 (-0,3) 19
8 Laura Mettis 7.11.1996 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.52 (0,0) 18
9 Anastassi Ruban 28.01.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 4.48 (-0,6) 17

10 Marian Metsar 13.3.1997 Audentese Erakool 4.47 (0,0) 16
11 Anne Niin 1.12.1994 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 4.43 (-1,2) 15
12 Anne-Mari Kaur 9.08.1995 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4.40 (-0,3) 14
13 Mari Liiver 10.09.1996 Nõmme Põhikool 4.37 (-1,5) 13
14 Anastassia Mošina 27.12.1996 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 4.34 (-0,8) 12
15 Merilin Laud 20.2.1996 Audentese Erakool 4.27 (+0,5) 11
16 Emma-Johanna Vaniko 15.06.1996 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 4.27 (+0,3) 10
17 Eva-Liisa Aasorg 28.11.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 4.23 (+2,4) 9
18 Regina Reisin 21.03.1994 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 4.22 (-0,2) 8
19 Kristin Raidloo 15.01.1994 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 4.12 (+0,1) 7
20 Katri Karindi 7.05.1996 Laagna Gümnaasium 4.03 (0,0) 6
21 Sille-Maria Keller 18.12.1996 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 3.95 (-0,5)
22 Kalinina Karina 14.06.1997 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 3.91 (+0,4)
23 Marie Heinsalu 27.05.1994 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 3.85 (+0,3)
24 Cathy Saem 13.12.1993 Heleni Kool 3.81 (-1,4)
25 Jelena Šibalova 27.05.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.78 (+1,7)
26 Kerli Sabbal 15.03.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 3.70 (-0,6)
27 Anna Vassilevskaja 6.10.1995 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.64 (-0,3)
28 Polina Šalova 14.09.1996 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 3.53 (+0,9)
29 Maris Võrk 3.01.1996 Laagna Gümnaasium 3.27 (+0,8)

1 Jevgenia Špiljova 15.04.1994 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 32.12 26
2 Helena Mõistlik 13.11.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 30.57 24
3 Merlyn Lipp 16.02.1995 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 30.37 23
4 Betti Vainküla 6.03.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 27.70 22
5 Monica Vainola 19.02.1996 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 25.26 21
6 Joanna Alamaa 20.12.1993 Arte Gümnaasium 24.88 20
7 Kairi Lillemäe 20.12.1994 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 24.88 19
8 Veronica Zäro 16.11.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 24.49 18
9 Katri Karindi 7.05.1996 Laagna Gümnaasium 22.56 17

10 Ketlin Kivi 28.01.1995 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 20.60
11 Jaanika Lüüs 4.02.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 20.49
12 Marena Brigitt Evart 9.06.1997 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 19.24
13 Gertrud Saks 9.07.1994 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 17.74
14 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.1996 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium NM

1 Nele Laurimaa 7.08.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 22.50 26
2 Veera Murõtševa 2.11.1995 Läänemere Gümnaasium 20.70 24
3 Kelli Samberk 30.12.1993 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 22.24 23
4 Anna Haritonova 10.11.1993 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 21.60 22
5 Monica Vainola 19.02.1996 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 20.72 21
6 Mari Ann Vellerand 12.05.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 20.47 20
7 Olga Paslova 8.02.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 19.43
8 Reelyka Kristel 20.01.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 16.30
9 Liis Leppik 18.07.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 15.09

Poeglapsed

Odavise

Kettaheide



1 Marten Saarlas 27.07.1995 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 36,34 26
2 Sten Ütsmüts 20.07.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 38,02 24
3 Endrik Raun 20.12.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 38,54 23
4 Andreas Bachman GAG 39,61 22
5 Karl Lillemaa 14.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 39,96 21
6 Daniel Pälling 6.10.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 40,00 20
7 Kristo Paiba 26.10.1995 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 40,05 19
8 Andreus Kazlauskas 23.03.1994 Laagna Gümnaasium 40,18 18
9 Henri Palm 15.04.1995 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 40,51 17

10 Tarmo Huttunen 15.08.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 40,70 16
11 Enn-Erik Mirt 18.05.1995 Kivimäe Põhikool 40,72 15
12 Rando Varblane Tallinna 32. Keskkool 40,82 14
13 Vladislav Gužov 28.05.1995 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 40,83 13
14 Mishel Ivanov 27.03.1994 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 41,14 12
15 Sander Ivarinev 3.05.1995 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 41,22 11
16 Kris Kuusmaa 8.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 41,35 10
17 Jevgeni Jeremejev 31.03.1994 Läänemere Gümnaasium 41,46 9
18 Märt Häkkinen 8.03.1995 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 41,77 8
19 Harry Martõnov 5.04.1996 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 41,84 7
20 Rene Randlane 29.09.1994 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 41,97 6
21 Cristofer Martin 10.10.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 42,03 5
22 Toomas Oosalu GAG 42,43 4
23 Paul Nael 29.11.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 42,74 3
24 Andrei Lihhovenkov 19.04.1994 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 43,52 2
25 Kevin Aaloe 7.05.1995 Tehnikagümnaasium 43,55 1
26 Martin Kosina Tallinna 32. Keskkool 44,18
27 Madis Aarpuu 27.08.1994 Tehnikagümnaasium 44,76
28 Marko Veide 17.01.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 44,87
29 Richard Kruusberg 27.09.1995 Tallinna 21. Kool 45,43

1 Armin Ruuse 18.05.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.30,65 26
2 Alex Nõmmela 22.10.1994 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.43,16 24
3 Raimo Johanson 4.12.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 4.50,57 23
4 Ted Edward Õunap 7.06.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.52,08 22
5 Toomas-Hendrik Hirve 19.03.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.53,25 21
6 Jordan-Andreas Kotkas Tallinna 32. Keskkool 4.53,55 20
7 Hannes Poolameis GAG 4.54,36 19
8 Marko Kabel 13.03.1995 Tehnikagümnaasium 4.56,07 18
9 Hardi Heinvere 7.04.1994 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 5.01,00 17

10 Silver Ambur 27.02.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 5.04,90 16
11 Kristjan Tuul GAG 5.04,84 15
12 Johannes Kümmel 26.12.1995 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 5.06,07 14
13 Voldemar Juško 11.05.1993 Arte Gümnaasium 5.06,66 13
14 Ekke-Kaur Vosman 26.03.1996 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 5.10,43 12
15 Braian Allas 5.07.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 5.23,26
16 Taavi Mikomägu 7.08.1996 Tehnikagümnaasium 5.23,44
17 Tauri Tamm 8.02.1996 Tehnikagümnaasium 5.23,49
18 Indrek Norlind 16.04.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 5.27,36
19 Ger-Tom Kaasik 16.09.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 5.29,10
20 Turta Siim 21.01.1994 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 5.38,65
21 Vladimir Dehtjarsov 14.01.1995 Haabersti Vene Gümnaasium 5.40,34
22 Ruto Volmre 28.04.1995 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 5.52,67
23 Deniss Stepanov 16.01.1996 Haabersti Vene Gümnaasium 6.53,14

1500 meetri jooks

300 meetri jooks



1 Sander Somelar 11.04.1995 Tallinna Reaalkool 16,63  (-2,8) 26
2 Aleksander Kornev 18.02.1995 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 16,83  (-2,8) 24
3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 17,74  (-2,8) 23
4 Nikita Staritšõn 29.04.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 17,88  (-2,8) 22
5 Gregor Johhanson 21.11.1993 Tehnikagümnaasium 18,31  (-2,8) 21
6 Andres Kazlauskas 23.03.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 18,95  (-2,8) 20

1 Aleksander Kornev 18.02.1995 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 12.24 (-2,1) 26
2 Rasmus Kisel GAG 11.78 (0,0) 24
3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11.71 (-0,9) 23
4 Gregor Johhanson 21.11.1993 Tehnikagümnaasium 11.23 (+0,6) 22
5 Dima Usov 19.09.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 11.16 (0,0) 21
6 Marten Lumet 11.11.1996 Rocca Al Mare Kool 11.09 (-1,6) 20
7 Kristjan Kalmet 29.01.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.55 (-1,5) 19
8 Roman Kalik 15.07.1994 Ehte Gümnaasium 10.55 (-0,5) 18
9 Kristo Vinni 24.08.1995 Tehnikagümnaasium 10.46 (-1,4) 17

10 Henri Tamm 29.12.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 10.22 (-0,8) 16
11 Roman Gorbunov 24.08.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 10.14 (-1,7) 15
12 Mark Leinfeld 31.01.1995 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9.68 (-1,3) 14

1 Eduard Ehala 17.4.1994 Audentese Erakool 53.18 26
2 Märt Mustkivi 2.04.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 50.43 24
3 Sander Tiitso 12.04.1994 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 50.00 23
4 Artjom Nikitin 17.01.1996 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 48.12 22
5 Egert Haller 4.04.1995 Tallinna 21. Kool 43.74 21
6 Deniss Nozejev 8.08.1995 Tallinna Ranniku Gümnaasium 41.59 20
7 Martin Grištšuk 10.02.1997 Karjamaa Gümnaasium 41.31 19
8 Martin Metsoja 29.12.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 40.46 18
9 Martin Kosina Tallinna 32. Keskkool 40.33 17

10 Rando Pusa 17.05.1994 Sikupilli Keskkool 35.60 16
11 Rando Varblane Tallinna 32. Keskkool 34.55 15
12 Sander Vitsur 18.18.1995 Tehnikagümnaasium 31.18 14
13 Rufat Maksutov 21.10.1993 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 27.45
14 Jüri Bamberg 11.11.1996 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 27.44
15 Daniil Aleksejev 3.03.1994 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium NM

1 Artjom Nikitin 17.01.1996 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 40.42 26
2 Sven Kaabel Tallinna 32. Keskkool 33.53 24
3 Albert Vilde 23.05.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 31.97 23
4 Vello Kannike 16.02.1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 30.31 22
5 Rando Simson 27.09.1995 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 29.88 21
6 Sven Lillimägi 25.10.1995 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 27.15 20
7 Ott Olaf Trink GAG 26.41 19
8 Kristjan Gornischeff 31.01.1994 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 26.39 18
9 Jan Durejko 4.09.1997 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 26.10 17

10 Roland Jerjomin 12.07.1995 Kuristiku Gümnaasium 25.39 16
11 Reigo Keelmann 10.12.1994 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 25.29 15
12 TarvoMoisar Tallinna 32. Keskkool 22.57 14
13 Marko Veide 17.01.1996 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 22.44 13
14 Martin Grištšuk 10.02.1997 Karjamaa Gümnaasium 21.50
15 Lev Burlaka 23.08.1995 Läänemere Gümnaasium 21.21
16 Rasmus Marnat 23.03.1994 Arte Gümnaasium 20.98
17 Andres Joonsaar 21.06.1994 Tallinna Reaalkool 21.18

Kettaheide

110 meetri tõkkejooks

Kolmikhüpe

Odavise



Neiud

1 Helin Meier 20.04.1992 GAG 26,72 (-1,8) 26
2 Aleksandra Tsesoho Ehte Gümnaasium 27,54 (-1,8) 24
3 Greta Kalvi 1.12.1992 Rocca Al Mare Kool 28,13 (-1,8) 23
4 Aleksandra Griffel 4.06.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 28,36 (-1,8) 22
5 Katre Eenpõllu 6.03.1993 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 29,47 (-1,8) 21
6 Kristel Metsla 7.03.1993 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 29,62 (-1,8) 20
7 Marja-Liisa Mändsoo 19.07.1990 Heleni Kool 30,21 (-2,3) 19
8 Estelle Silm 8.06.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 30,32 (-1,8) 18
9 Kelly Lepik 4.02.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 30,50 (-1,8) 17

10 Johanna-Maria Parv 14.02.1993 Nõmme Gümnaasium 30,60 (-2,3) 16
11 Kaisa Taelma 31.08.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 30,67 (-1,8) 15
12 Jelena Popova 4.9.1992 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 31,46 (-2,3) 14
13 Elja Fjodorova 11.10.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 31,86 (-1,8) 13
14 Sanne Popovitš 24.03.1993 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 32,25 (-1,8)
15 Gerdi Klaas 7.06.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 33,74 (-1,8)

1 Aleksandra Tsesoho Ehte Gümnaasium 1.2,85 26
2 Sandra Aasma 19.10.1991 GAG 1.4,07 24
3 Aleksandra Griffel 4.06.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.4,11 23
4 Katrin Kekkonen 11.10.1991 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 1.5,54 22
5 Carmen Ainola 6.05.1992 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 1.5,94 21
6 Triinu Tamberg 28.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.6,69 20
7 Angelina Ikko 7.12.1990 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 1.7,56 19
8 Lüdmila Gritskevich 12.08.1993 Tallinna Kesklinna Gümnaasium 1.7,79 18
9 Mari-Liis Medar 10.05.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.8,62 17

10 Maarja Laidna 24.12.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.9,42 16
11 Anu Hark 10.03.1993 Tehnikagümnaasium 1.11,04 15
12 Janely Põllumägi 8.12.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.11,14 14
13 Anna-Maria Sepp 2.03.1992 Tallinna Kunsti Gümnaasium 1.11,96 13
14 Brigitta Toomingas 13.01.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.12,76 12
15 Marilyn Koitnurm 27.05.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.13,75 11
16 Madlen Mirtentreu 10.02.1993 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.14,35
17 Liis-Grete Arro 17.08.1992 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.17,71
18 Getter Reisin 10.03.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 1.18,06
19 Marilin Marjo 13.10.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.18,85
20 Tiia Päkk 13.12.1990 Tallinna Kunsti Gümnaasium 1.19,31
21 Christine Alus 16.10.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 1.21,37

1 Katrin Kekkonen 11.10.1991 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 2.27,43 26
2 Angelina Ikko 7.12.1990 Tõnismäe Reaalkool 2.28,52 24
3 Karen Kukk 20.09.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 2.32,40 23
4 Triinu Tamberg 28.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.33,18 22
5 Janely Põllumägi 8.12.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.38,28 21
6 Lüdmila Gritskevich 12.08.1993 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 2.40,38 20
7 Anna Laaneväli 26.04.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.41,12 19
8 Evely Kaasiku 13.09.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.41,92 18
9 Ulla-Maarit Helinurm 20.07.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.42,93 17

10 Anu Hark 10.03.1993 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.42,83 16
11 Kristiina Kroonmäe 24.04.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 2.44,67 15
12 Kristi Mari Kirss 8.12.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.49,68 14

800 meetri jooks

Vanem vanuseklass

200 meetri jooks

400 meetri jooks



13 Kristi Urm 7.02.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 2.53,55 13
14 Mari Hütsi 1.10.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.53,65 12
15 Marilin Marjo 13.10.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.55,08 11
16 Elisabet Hollman 13.11.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 3.00,57 10
17 Kerli Jõesaar 1.4.1993 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 3.03,52 9
18 Saima Vapper 21.07.1990 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 3.04,02 8
19 Elisabeth Haljas 1993 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.06,64 7

1 Pille-Riin Jõudna 14.05.1991 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 16,83  (+0,3) 26
2 Liisa Eero 6.03.1992 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 17,71  (+0,3) 24
3 Maarja Laidna 24.12.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 18,31  (+0,3) 23
4 Kelly Lepik 4.02.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 18,70  (+0,2) 22
5 Mariliis Teearu 1.02.1993 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 19,70  (+0,3) 21
6 Nastja Alekssejeva 12.1.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 20,29  (+0,3) 20

va Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 16,13  (+0,3)

1 Kaia Soosaar 24.04.1993 Rocca Al Mare Kool 5.83 (+0,3) 26
2 Merilyn Uudmäe 26.03.1991 Inglise Kolledž 5.75 (+0,9) 24
3 Laura Maasik 5.10.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.51 (-2,7) 23
4 Keidy Treier 6.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 5.50 (-1,2) 22
5 Lehti Alver 29.10.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.26 (+1,3) 21
6 Sandra Aasma 19.10.1991 GAG 5.11 (+2,0) 20
7 Mariliis Teearu 1.02.1993 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 4.67 (-1,1) 19
8 Enelin Pruul 17.06.1993 Tallinna 37. Keskkool 4.45 (-0,7) 18
9 Laura Reiter 2.02.1993 Vanalinna Hardiuskolleegium 4.41 (-0,1) 17

10 Ekaterina Ištšenko 2.07.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 4.39 (-1,8) 16
11 Agne-Ereen Tali 13.04.1992 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 4.35 (-0,9) 15
12 Sanne Popovitš 24.03.1993 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 4.34 (-0,4) 14
13 Simone Peterson 18.09.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 4.23 (-0,4) 13
14 Rosemary Rits 29.10.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 4.20 (+1,3) 12
15 Viktoria Linde Mustjõe Gümnaasium 4.19 (-1,4) 11
16 Maarja Laineviir 31.01.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 4.18 (+0,7) 10
17 Trude Taevere 9.10.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 4.12 (+1,9) 9
18 Marje Mölder 4.09.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.09 (-0,4) 8
19 Getter Reisin 10.03.1992 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 4.03 (-0,4) 7
20 Jelena Popova 4.09.1992 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 4.01 (-0,6) 6
21 Eveli Raik 28.10.1991 Laagna Gümnaasium 3.80 (-1,4)
22 Elina Mesilaane 19.02.1994 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 3.59 (-1,0)
23 Pille-Riin Jõudna 14.05.1991 Õismäe Humanitaargümnaasium 0

1 Annika Sakkarias 21.08.1991 Sikupilli Keskkool 1.55 26
2 Laura Maasik 5.10.1993 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.55 24
3 Katre Eenpõllu 6.03.1993 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.44 23

Elise Nassar 3.05.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 1.45 23
Marja-Liisa Mändsoo 19.07.1990 Heleni kool 1.45 23

6 Elisa-Johanna Udde 4.03.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.40 20
7 Liisa Eero 6.03.1992 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.40 19
8 Kädi Soodla 5.02.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.40 18
9 Merilin Iital 14.04.1992 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.40 17

10 Simone Peterson 18.09.1993 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.35 16
Nastja Aleksejeva 12.01.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 1.35 16
Elija Fjodorova 11.10.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 0

100 meetri tõkkejooks

Kaugushüpe

Kõrgushüpe



1 Helina Karvak 28.11.1990 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11.48 26
2 Hedvig Tõnisson 15.09.1992 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 9.70 24
3 Kristiina Pärn 22.07.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9.58 23
4 Annika Sakkarias 21.08.1991 Sikupilli Keskkool 9.57 22
5 Triin Ree 11.12.1991 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 8.86 21
6 Sigrid Sempelson 11.08.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 8.39 20
7 Liis Naptal 5.01.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 8.24 19
8 Gretel Murd 21.08.1991 Heleni Kool 8.18 18
9 Triinu Esken 23.07.1992 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 7.89 17

10 Liis Hanga 25.07.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 7.60 16
11 Anna-Maria Sepp 2.03.1992 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 7.54 15
12 Aveli Rankla 12.03.1993 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 7.40
13 Kristiina Kroonmäe 24.04.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 7.39
14 Ade Mägi 3.01.1992 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 7.31
15 Alice Aho 14.03.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 7.28
16 Natalja Bulanikova 7.21 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 7.21
17 Rosemary Rits 29.10.1992 Tallinna 21. Kool 7.19
18 Eliise Pererson 3.02.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 7.13
19 Kadi Randoja 9.05.1993 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 7.05
20 Kristina Šamarina 11.10.1991 Mustjõe Gümnaasium 6.81

Noormehed

1 Meelis Siimson 29.11.1992 Rocc Al Mare Kool 23,22 (+1,6) 26
2 Markus Leemet GAG 23,50 (+1,6) 24
3 Kristjan Krimberg 15.02.1993 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 13,65 (+1,6) 23
4 Ragnar Kullamäe 24.08.1991 Pääsküla Gümnaasium 23,95 (+1,6) 22
5 Hardi Mündel 28.05.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 23,98 (-1,1) 21
6 Kert Pütsepp 24.04.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 24,02 (+1,6) 20
7 Jorgen Liiv 12.04.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 24,50 (-1,1) 19
8 Kaur Paldre 25.02.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 24,73 (+1,6) 18
9 Kaspar Virks GAG 24,90 (+-1,1) 17

10 Hans-Kristjan Aasma 4.03.1991 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 25,01 (-1,1) 16
11 Ivanov Timur 6.05.1992 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 25,04 (+0,1) 15
12 Aare Kutter 22.11.1991 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 25,41 (+0,1) 14
13 Martin Vahher 21.05.1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 25,43 (+0,1) 13
14 Jan-Erik Vilba 14.06.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 25,68 (-1,1) 12
15 Rando Välimets 16.09.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 25,99 (-1,1) 11
16 Meelis Tara 30.10.1991 Tallinna Reaalkool 26,08 (-1,1)
17 Ilja Antonov 3.12.1992 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 26,14 (-1,1)

Kristian Kuppart 25.10.1991 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 26,14 (-1,1)
19 Kirill Vinogradov 5.06.1992 Tallinna Mustjõe Gümnaasium 26,19 (+0,1)
20 Mark Vingisaar 17.02.1993 Juhkentali Gümnaasium 26,62 (-1,1)
21 Ari-Matti Mustonen 20.01.1992 Sikupilli Keskkool 27,26 (-1,1)
22 Ian Hamburg Tallinna 32. Keskkool 30,11 (-1,1)

1 Anton Pužõrjov 17.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.02,78 26
2 Silver Lätt 26.01.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.05,16 24
3 Allan Aim 3.02.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.05,64 23
4 Kaspar Puksand 6.01.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 2.06,03 22
5 Vladimir Vaher 27.12.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.06,15 21
6 Kaspar-Tanel Tuisk 26.03.1991 Tallinna 21. Kool 2.07,45 20
7 Reimo Oja 2.02.1991 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.07,77 19

Kuulitõuge

200 meetri jooks

800 meetri jooks



8 Markus Prommik 11.05.1993 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.09,76 18
9 Vladimir Kuzmin 22.01.1992 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 2.11,19 17

10 Lennart Pungas 25.07.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.11,68 16
11 Ervin Stüf 3.12.1990 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.12,59 15
12 Pearu-Paul Piperal 3.05.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.13,92 14
13 Mattis Jaama 28.05.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.14,46 13
14 Madis Saadik 4.12.1992 GAG 2.14,95 12
15 Viljam Runge 28.11.1991 Õismäe Vene Lütseum 2.17,89 11
16 Hannes Anier GAG 2.18,48 10
17 Marko Rentik 1.10.1992 Tehnikagümnaasium 2.18,82 9
18 Kaspar Sillamaa 16.01.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 2.20,53 8
19 Juhan Kaarma 23.12.1992 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 2.20,82 7
20 Mario Hamburg 1992 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.21,10 6
21 Vladislav Gavronski 22.04.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 2.22,99 5
22 Aleksei Pletnjov Juhkentali Gümnaasium 2.24,83
23 Karl Peet 26.11.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 2.30,24

1 Mikk Mihkel Nurges 24.12.1992 Rocc Al Mare Kool 15,22 (-0,1) 26
2 Markus Leemet GAG 16,20 (-0,1) 24
3 Daniel Hendrikson 13.06.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 17,07 (-0,1) 23
4 Mart Saarmann 1.06.1991 Rocc Al Mare Kool 19,08 (-0,1) 22

1 Rauno Öeren 19.04.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.90 26
2 Karl Peet 26.11.1992 Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.80 24
3 Robert Laurand 25.04.1991 Tehnikagümnaasiuk 1.75 23

Karl Anton Rinaldo 22.08.1992 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.75 23
Keir Veskiväli 15.07.1990 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 1.75 23

6 Tauri Liiv 23.09.1990 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.75 20
Ingmar Aru 21.05.1993 Tallinna Kunstigümnaasium 1.75 20

8 Henri Prii 30.05.1992 Arte Gümnaasium 1.70 18
9 Karel Uhs Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.70 17

10 Johannes-Voldemar Valter 8.10.1992 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.70 16
11 Ian Tjulkin 14.04.1991 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 1.65 15
12 Gert Kuuskmäe GAG 1.65 14
13 Kuldar Sirelbu 3.03.1993 Sikupilli Keskkool 1.60 13

1 Urmo Andressoo 5.11.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 14.47 26
2 Mattias Holst 1.05.1993 Audentese Erakool 12.90 24
3 Jako Siim Eensalu 22.04.1993 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 12.83 23
4 Kristjan Arak 1.06.1991 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12.42 22
5 Madis Köpper 13.04.1991 Arte Gümnaasium 11.94 21
6 Rauno Tomson 6.02.1991 Lilleküla Gümnaasium 11.85 20
7 Mart Seim 24.10.1990 Tallinna 37.Keskkool 11.61 19
8 Joonas Ollisaar 30.07.1991 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 11.51 18
9 Maksim Lutsenko 1.06.1991 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11.42 17

10 Ott-Kaarli Toome 25.02.1991 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 11.38 16
11 Koit-Georg Peterson 1989 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11.30 15
12 Maksim Moissejenkov 26.08.1993 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11.15 14
13 Sten Indrikson 1990 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10.63 13
14 Mihkel Jõemägi 17.09.1991 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 10.58 12
15 Richard Tomusk 20.02.1992 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 10.35 11
16 Frank Viikberg 5.02.1990 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 9.85
17 Tanel Rugam 14.08.1991 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 8.82

Kõrgushüpe

Kuulitõuge

110m tõkkejooks


